
Taking a short-term elective 
abroad led by Babson faculty

Applying to be in the Honors 
Program, where you can take 
advantage of specially designed 
honors courses, cocurricular 
activities, and a yearlong 
capstone project

Cross registering to take 
classes at F.W. Olin College of 
Engineering, Wellesley College, 
Brandeis University, and more

Doing your own semester-long 
independent research project

Teaching your own senior-led 
seminar on a subject you’re 
passionate about

FOUNDATION
 �Foundations of Management and 
Entrepreneurship (FME 1000)

 �Foundations of Management and 
Entrepreneurship (FME 1001)

 �Financial Accounting (ACC 1000)

WHAT DOES THE UNDERGRADUATE 
CURRICULUM LOOK LIKE? 

Required Courses

INTERMEDIATE
 Business Law and Ethics (LAW 1000) 

 Research Writing (WRT 2000)

 History and Society (HSS 20XX)

 Literature and the Arts (LTA 20XX)

 �Culture Studies and Philosophy (CSP 20XX)

 Socio-Ecological Systems (SES 2000) 

 Predictive Business Analytics (AQM 2000) 

ADVANCED
 Strategic Problem Solving (STR 3000)

 Advanced Liberal Arts Course (46XX)

 Advanced Experiential Course

Keep Exploring Outside  
our Curriculum by: 

 Managerial Accounting (ACC 2002)

 �Technology Operations Management (OIM 2001)

 �Digital Technologies for Entrepreneurs (OIM 2000)

 �Principles of Marketing (MKT 2000)

 Principles of Finance (FIN 2000)

 �Principles of Microeconomics (ECN 2002)

 �Principles of Macroeconomics (ECN 2000)

A core curriculum that empowers learners everywhere to create lasting 
value for themselves, their communities, and the world.

 �Foundations of Business Analytics (AQM 1000)

 Writing Across Contexts (WRT 1001)

 Foundations of Critical Inquiry (FCI 1000)

 �Natural Science and Technology (NST 10XX)

 3 Advanced Liberal Arts Electives (12 Credits)

 5 Electives (20 Credits)



SAMPLE COURSE SCHEDULE

Focus your learning on a specific subject area that 
interests you when you choose from these  
24 concentrations:

Accounting

Business Analytics

Computational and 
Mathematical Finance

Economics

Entrepreneurship

Environmental  
Sustainability

Finance

Global and Regional  
Studies

Historical and  
Political Studies

Identity and Diversity

International Business 
Environment

Justice, Citizenship, and  
Social Responsibility

Leadership

Legal Studies

Literary and Visual Arts

Managerial Financial  
Planning and Analysis

Marketing

Operations Management

Quantitative Methods

Real Estate

Retail Supply Chain Management

Social and Cultural Studies

Strategy and Consulting

Technology Entrepreneurship

CONCENTRATIONS 

24 ways to customize  
your degree
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YEAR SEMESTER CREDITS

YEAR 
ONE
TOTAL  
CREDITS  

32

Fall Foundations of Management and Entrepreneurship 
 (FME 1000) 4

Introduction to Financial Accounting (ACC 1000) 4

Foundations of Business Analytics (AQM 1000) 4

Writing Across Contexts (WRT 1001) 4

Spring
Foundations of Management and  
Entrepreneurship (FME 1001) 4

Business Law and Ethics (LAW 1000) 4

Natural Science and Technology (NST 10XX) 4 

Foundations of Critical Inquiry (FCI 1000) 4

YEAR 
TWO
TOTAL  
CREDITS  

32

Fall Principles of Finance (FIN 2000) 4

Technology Operations Management (OIM 2001) 4

Principles of Microeconomics (ECN 2002) 4

Socio-Ecological Systems (SES 2000) 4 

Spring Principles of Marketing (MKT 2000) 4

Literature and the Arts (LTA 20XX) 4

Predictive Business Analytics (AQM 2000) 4

Research Writing (WRT 2000) 4

YEAR 
THREE
TOTAL  
CREDITS  

32

Fall Managerial Accounting (ACC 2002) 4

Culture Studies and Philosophy (CSP 20XX) 4

Digital Technologies for Entrepreneurs (OIM 2000) 4

Principles of Macroeconomics (ECN 2000) 4 

Spring Strategic Problem Solving (STR 3000) 4 

Global Cities (HIS 4626 –  Advanced Liberal Arts Elective) 4

History and Society (HSS 20XX) 4 

Security Valuation (FIN 3520 – Elective) 4

YEAR 
FOUR
TOTAL  
CREDITS  

32

Fall
Public International Law  
(LAW 3601 – Advanced Liberal Arts Elective) 4

Options and Futures (FIN 4560 – Elective) 4

Business Intelligence and Data Analytics  
(OIM 3545 – Elective) 

4

Corporate Financial Management (FIN 3515 – Elective) 4

Spring
Strategic Game Theory  
(ECN 3667 – Advanced Liberal Arts Elective) 4 

Critical Race Studies  
(POL 4630 – Advanced Liberal Arts Course) 

4

Investments (FIN 4530 – Elective) 4

Advanced Experiential Course 4

TOTAL CREDITS REQUIRED TO GRADUATE: 128


